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Department: MALAYALAM  Course: Madhyama Malayalam 

Sl 

No 

Date Day Time  Name of Teacher Class 

Room 

No 



1 19/09/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

2 23/09/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

3 26/09/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

4 30/09/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

5 7-10-2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

6 10-10-2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

7 14/10/ 2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

8 17/10/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

9 21/10/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 25/10/2022 Tuesday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 28/10/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 31/10/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 4-11-2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 7-11-2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 11-11-2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 14/11/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 18/11/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 21/11/2022 monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 25/11 /2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 28/11/2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 2-12-2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 5-12-2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 9-12-2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 12-12-2022 Monday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 16/I2/2022 Friday 3.30 - 4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 19/12/2022 Monday 3.30-4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 2-1-2023 Monday 3.30-4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 6-1-2023 Friday 3.30-4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 9-1-2023 Monday 3.30-4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

# 13/1/2023 Friday 3.30-4.30 Dr.Mary Reema B 30 

 



 

 

MADHYAMA 

MALAYALAM 

 Students List  

 

   Sl No Candidate Code  Name of the Student 

1 13021136023 ANSIA K. SUNIR 

2 13021136024 ASHIN R. 

3 13021136025 BONIFAIZ A.D. 

4 13021136026 DHANASREE S. 

5 13021136027 FIROZ A 

6 13021136028 GAYATHRI SAJI 

7 13021136029 GOWRI S. 

8 13021136030 HIRAN BERLY 

9 13021136031 HONEY GILBERT 

10 13021136032 JITHIN BIJU 

11 13021136033 JOB MICHEAL 

12 13021136034 KAVYALAKSHMI BABYDAS 

13 13021136035 MUHAMMED BILAL R. 

14 13021136036 NANDAKRISHNAN H. 

15 13021136037 PREETHY L. 

16 13021136038 REVATHY M.S. 

17 13021136039 RICHARD RAPHAEL 

18 13021136040 ROSHBIN JUSTIN 

19 23021136021 SRUTHY JAYAPRAKASH 

20 23021136022 VISHNUPRIYA T V 

21 25021136018 AKHILA M 

22 25021136019 ALEETTA MARY 

23 25021136029 NEETHA PHILOMINA BRITTO 

24 25021136030 POOJA K K 

25 25021136031 SANDRA SADAN 

26 23021136014 GADHA KRISHNA G 

27 23021136015 KARTHIK.S 

28 23521136027 NAYANA MARIA NELSON 

29 23521136028 SANDRA S 

30 23521136029 SETHULEKSHMI RAJ 

 

 

 

Sl 

No 
Candidate Code  Name of the Student 

No. of days 

attended 

% of 

Attendance 

1 13021136023 ANSIA K. SUNIR 25 83 

2 13021136024 ASHIN R. 29 97 



3 13021136025 BONIFAIZ A.D. 24 80 

4 13021136026 DHANASREE S. 21 70 

5 13021136027 FIROZ A 15 50 

6 13021136028 GAYATHRI SAJI 24 80 

7 13021136029 GOWRI S. 22 73 

8 13021136030 HIRAN BERLY 28 93 

9 13021136031 HONEY GILBERT 22 73 

10 13021136032 JITHIN BIJU 24 80 

11 13021136033 JOB MICHEAL 27 90 

12 13021136034 KAVYALAKSHMI BABYDAS 19 63 

13 13021136035 MUHAMMED BILAL R. 24 80 

14 13021136036 NANDAKRISHNAN H. 26 87 

15 13021136037 PREETHY L. 22 73 

16 13021136038 REVATHY M.S. 21 70 

17 13021136039 RICHARD RAPHAEL 24 80 

18 13021136040 ROSHBIN JUSTIN 25 83 

19 23021136021 SRUTHY JAYAPRAKASH 23 77 

20 23021136022 VISHNUPRIYA T V 23 77 

21 
25021136018 AKHILA M 28 93 

22 
25021136019 ALEETTA MARY 24 80 

23 25021136029 

NEETHA PHILOMINA 

BRITTO 26 87 

24 25021136030 POOJA K K 20 67 

25 25021136031 SANDRA SADAN 15 50 

26 23021136014 GADHA KRISHNA G 22 73 

27 23021136015 KARTHIK.S 18 60 

28 23521136027 NAYANA MARIA NELSON 24 80 

29 23521136028 SANDRA S 17 57 

30 23521136029 SETHULEKSHMI RAJ 21 70 



 

 

 



 

 

 



Date of Examination : 

16/03/2023 
Maximum Marks: 30 

  

Sl 

No 
Candidate Code  Name of the Student Mark Obtained  

% of 

Mark 
Grade 

1 13021136023 ANSIA K. SUNIR 27 90.00 A+ 

2 13021136024 ASHIN R. 26 86.67 A 

3 13021136025 BONIFAIZ A.D. 22 73.33 B 

4 13021136026 DHANASREE S. 27 90.00 A+ 

5 13021136027 FIROZ A 23 76.67 B 

6 13021136028 GAYATHRI SAJI 27 90.00 A+ 

7 13021136029 GOWRI S. 25 83.33 A 

8 13021136030 HIRAN BERLY 22 73.33 B 

9 13021136031 HONEY GILBERT 27 90.00 A+ 

10 13021136032 JITHIN BIJU 23 76.67 B 

11 13021136033 JOB MICHEAL 20 66.67 C 

12 13021136034 KAVYALAKSHMI BABYDAS 24 80.00 A 

13 13021136035 MUHAMMED BILAL R. 25 83.33 A 

14 13021136036 NANDAKRISHNAN H. 21 70.00 B 

15 13021136037 PREETHY L. AB ABSENT ABSENT 

16 13021136038 REVATHY M.S. 27 90.00 A+ 

17 13021136039 RICHARD RAPHAEL 26 86.67 A 

18 13021136040 ROSHBIN JUSTIN 23 76.67 B 

19 23021136021 SRUTHY JAYAPRAKASH 25 83.33 A 

20 23021136022 VISHNUPRIYA T V 25 83.33 A 

21 
25021136018 AKHILA M 25 83.33 A 

22 
25021136019 ALEETTA MARY 25 83.33 A 

23 25021136029 

NEETHA PHILOMINA 

BRITTO 
27 90.00 A+ 

24 25021136030 POOJA K K 23 76.67 B 

25 25021136031 SANDRA SADAN 25 83.33 A 

26 23021136014 GADHA KRISHNA G 26 86.67 A 

27 23021136015 KARTHIK.S AB ABSENT ABSENT 

28 23521136027 NAYANA MARIA NELSON 25 83.33 A 

29 23521136028 SANDRA S 25 83.33 A 

30 23521136029 SETHULEKSHMI RAJ 23 76.67 B 

 

Report 

Certificate Course on Madhyama Malayalam 

 

Madhyama Malayalam 

  The influence of media is increasing day by day nowadays. Language and media are 

interrelated. In this context, Madhyam Malayalam is a course prepared with the aim of 

discussing about Malayalam formed through the media.This course may be helpful in 



identifying how media Malayalam, formed through newspapers, evolved when it reached 

audio-visual media and what are the new possibilities of Malayalam in cyber spaces. 

 

Report -2022-2023 

The 2022–2023 academic year saw a successful completion of The certificate 

course.Madhyama Malayalam offered by the department of Malayalam has been successfully 

completed in this academic year.The course was attended by thirty second-year 

undergraduate students from the following programmes:B.A English, B. Sc. Zoology, B. Sc. 

Chemistry, and B.Sc Physics. The internal assessment was carried out in a thorough and 

ongoing manner, incorporating topic-specific assignments and seminars in the classroom. The 

exam for the certificate course was held on March 16, 2023. Thirty  students took the test and 

twenty eight of them passed. 
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